M110-03114B page 1 of 4
Description
Introducing the new M110 Series panels using
the new PowerView System. It is available in an
enclosure or stand-alone flat panel option that
can be dropped into a dash. The PowerView is a
powerful new display in a line of components
manufactured as part of its J1939 MurphyLink™

been installed from the panel to the ECM.
M110-03114B page 3 of 4
How to Order
To order, use the model number designation diagram below.
Engine/ECM Code
AØ5 =
Cummins - QSB/QSC (QSB5.9, QSC8.3)
Cummins - QSM/QSX (QXM11, QSX15)
Cummins - QSK (QSK19, QSK45, QSK6O)
Caterpillar - ADEM3 (3176C, 3196, 3406E, 3408E, 3456,
3508EUI, C-9, 3126B, 3412E, C10, C12, C15, C16)
Detroit Diesel 50/60, 2000 Series (DDEC III, DDEC IV)
BØ5 =
Perkins - 1100 Series (1104, 1106)
Caterpillar - 3000 Series (3054E, 3056E)
CØ5 =
Perkins - 1300 Series (IOPU2/IOPU3/IOPU4)
Detroit Diesel - 40 Series (IOPU2/IOPU3/IOPU4)
DØ5 =
FORD -  (I.6L, 2.5L, 4.2L)
EØ5 =
IVECO - NEF (Harness required, see below).
Contact FWMurphy sales if your engine is not listed.
Base Model No.
M11Ø
ENGINE/ECM CODE
AØ1 = Cummins QSB/QSC (QSB5.9, QSC8.3)
AØ2 = Detroit Diesel 50/60, 2000 Series (DDEC III, DDEC IV)
AØ4 = Caterpillar-ADEM3 (3176C, 3196, 3406E, 3408E, 3456, 3508EUI,
C9, 3126B, 3412E, C10, C12, C15, C16)
BØ1 = Cummins QSK (QSK19, QSK45, QSK60)
CØ1 = Cummins QXM/QSX (QXM11, QSX15)
DØ1 = FORD - (I.6L, 2.5L, 4.2L)
*HARNESS REQUIRES RELAY SEE BELOW
AØ3 = Perkins 1300, Detroit Diesel 40 Series (IOPU2/IOPU3/IOPU4)
**HARNESS REQUIRES RELAY(S) SEE BELOW
BØ3 = Perkins-1100 Series (1104, 1106)
Caterpillar-3000 Series (3054E, 3056E)
***HARNESS REQUIRES RELAY(S) SEE BELOW
EØ1 = IIVECO - (NEF)
Contact FWMurphy sales if your engine is not listed
HARNESS LENGTH: ft (m)
6 ft. (1.8)
12 ft. (3.6)
20 ft. (6.1)
30 ft. (9.1)
Optional Mounting Brackets To be used with Enclosure
(Not applicable to FP, Flat Panel)
32-00-0033 = Surface Mounting Kit
32-00-0035 = Recessed Mounting Kit
Note: Kits include hardware and brackets.
Blank = Enclosure (includes 4 shock mounts)
FP = Flat Panel  (includes 4 shock mounts)
NOTE: Operating voltage for
POWERVIEW is 8 to 32 VDC
Example:     M11Ø– BØ5 –
M-LINK M110  Panel Model Number Order Matrix for
CUMMINS, CATERPILLAR, PERKINS, DETROIT DIESEL, IVECO, FORD Engines
Example:    MEH-MØ1Ø – AØ3 – 6
M-LINK M010 External Harnesses Model Number Order Matrix For M110 Panels
CUMMINS, CATERPILLAR, PERKINS, DETROIT DIESEL, IVECO, FORD Engines
Base Model No.
**HARNESS REQUIRES RELAY(S)
(BØ3)
00008799 = 12V Relay [1104/3054E (2) Required,
1106/3056E (1) Required]
00008800 = 24V Relay [1104/3054E (2) Required,
1106/3056E (1) Required]
NOTE: Relays sold separately. Relays must have minimum
30 amp contact rating.
***HARNESS REQUIRES RELAY(S)
(EØ1)
00008799 = 12V Relay Quantity (3) Required
00008800 = 24V Relay Quantity (3) Required